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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

11. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast Odprto
19.7.2014 - 11:20 Predtekmovanje
World Records 2:07.01 YAMAGUCHI Akihiro JPN Gifu (JPN) 15.9.2012
Rek. SLO abs.moški 2:16.45 PERNAT Matjaž Madrid (ESP) 12.5.2004

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m 150m 200m

Kategorija A

1. ZAVADLAL Matic 00 ŠD Riba 2:47.52 435 B 39.55 43.55 43.59 40.83
2. ŠPENKO Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 2:48.09 431 B 39.31 43.16 43.84 41.78
3. BAKHTURIDZE Levani 00 Georgia 2:50.25 415 B 37.94 43.15 44.61 44.55
4. ŽGOMBA Antonio 00 PK Arena 3:02.48 337 41.01 46.99 47.62 46.86
5. MARČUN Miha 01 PK Triglav Kranj 3:02.68 336 42.54 46.93 46.46 46.75
6. ŽVEGELJ Isak 00 PK Gorenjska banka 3:04.29 327 42.52 47.53 47.29 46.95
7. JAKUPOVIČ Emil 01 PK Gorenjska banka 3:15.43 274 44.20 51.04 51.98 48.21
8. WASCHNIG Josef 00 WSV 3:43.70 183 51.22 58.43 57.50 56.55

Kategorija B

1. PAVLIN Jošt 98 PK Inles Ribnica 2:38.73 512 A 36.97 40.78 41.32 39.66
2. SOKOLOVSKI Andrej 98 PK Beta 2:41.30 488 A 36.34 41.06 42.15 41.75
3. TOMAN Jan 99 PK Gorenjska banka 2:41.73 484 A 37.29 41.57 41.80 41.07
4. ZELANO Federico 98 Futura 2:43.43 469 B 38.33 41.74 42.27 41.09
5. AVITAL Yair 98 Maccabi 2:46.52 443 B 37.78 42.05 42.94 43.75
6. KATS Daniel 99 Maccabi 2:50.37 414 B 38.85 42.80 44.28 44.44
7. MIŠANOVIČ Marko 98 PK Celulozar 2:52.19 401 R 39.25 43.56 44.54 44.84
8. HOČEVAR Matic 99 PK Olimpija 2:54.41 386 R 40.52 44.82 45.51 43.56
9. MDIVANI Saba 99 Georgia 2:57.77 364 40.04 45.45 46.68 45.60

10. BOGATAJ JAKOPIN Erik 98 PK Triglav Kranj 3:03.44 331 41.15 46.78 48.32 47.19

Kategorija C

1. MACEK Lukáš 96 Zlinsky 2:32.29 580 A 34.40 39.45 39.17 39.27
2. RUPAR Aleksander 97 PK Fužinar 2:32.46 578 A 35.08 38.94 39.33 39.11
3. BAŠIČ Gašper 97 PK Olimpija 2:35.96 540 A 36.51 41.09 41.50 36.86
4. MOYAL Ori 97 Maccabi 2:43.16 471 B 37.39 41.31 42.55 41.91

Odprto

1. LOSCHI Moises Daniel 94 Veneto 2:29.00 619 A 34.02 38.09 39.33 37.56
2. MACEK Lukáš 96 Zlinsky 2:32.29 580 A 34.40 39.45 39.17 39.27
3. RUPAR Aleksander 97 PK Fužinar 2:32.46 578 A 35.08 38.94 39.33 39.11
4. BAŠIČ Gašper 97 PK Olimpija 2:35.96 540 A 36.51 41.09 41.50 36.86
5. PAVLIN Jošt 98 PK Inles Ribnica 2:38.73 512 A 36.97 40.78 41.32 39.66
6. SOKOLOVSKI Andrej 98 PK Beta 2:41.30 488 A 36.34 41.06 42.15 41.75
7. TOMAN Jan 99 PK Gorenjska banka 2:41.73 484 A 37.29 41.57 41.80 41.07
8. RUČMAN TAVČAR Jakob 94 ŠD Riba 2:42.42 478 A 37.29 41.92 41.83 41.38
9. MOYAL Ori 97 Maccabi 2:43.16 471 B 37.39 41.31 42.55 41.91

10. ZELANO Federico 98 Futura 2:43.43 469 B 38.33 41.74 42.27 41.09
11. AVITAL Yair 98 Maccabi 2:46.52 443 B 37.78 42.05 42.94 43.75
12. ZAVADLAL Matic 00 ŠD Riba 2:47.52 435 B 39.55 43.55 43.59 40.83
13. ŠPENKO Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 2:48.09 431 B 39.31 43.16 43.84 41.78
14. BAKHTURIDZE Levani 00 Georgia 2:50.25 415 B 37.94 43.15 44.61 44.55
15. KATS Daniel 99 Maccabi 2:50.37 414 B 38.85 42.80 44.28 44.44
16. LATTARUOLO Federico 94 UISP 2:51.67 404 B 39.45 43.66 44.33 44.23
17. MIŠANOVIČ Marko 98 PK Celulozar 2:52.19 401 R 39.25 43.56 44.54 44.84
18. HOČEVAR Matic 99 PK Olimpija 2:54.41 386 R 40.52 44.82 45.51 43.56
19. MDIVANI Saba 99 Georgia 2:57.77 364 40.04 45.45 46.68 45.60
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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

11. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m 150m 200m

20. ŽGOMBA Antonio 00 PK Arena 3:02.48 337 41.01 46.99 47.62 46.86
21. MARČUN Miha 01 PK Triglav Kranj 3:02.68 336 42.54 46.93 46.46 46.75
22. BOGATAJ JAKOPIN Erik 98 PK Triglav Kranj 3:03.44 331 41.15 46.78 48.32 47.19
23. ŽVEGELJ Isak 00 PK Gorenjska banka 3:04.29 327 42.52 47.53 47.29 46.95
24. JAKUPOVIČ Emil 01 PK Gorenjska banka 3:15.43 274 44.20 51.04 51.98 48.21
25. WASCHNIG Josef 00 WSV 3:43.70 183 51.22 58.43 57.50 56.55
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